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Asof Aug 31, 2015

Lecture Series “Riron”: A1 Medical Informatics and Medical Ethics Subject Code 20010
(Required : 2 credits)

Course Director: Koichiro Usuku (Medical Information Sciences TEL:373-5739)
space-usk@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Instructors: Shunji Kasaoka (Emergency and General Medicine TEL:373-5769)
kasaoka@fc.kuh.kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Yasuhiro Kadooka (Medical Ethics TEL: 373-5534) y-kad@kumamoto-u.ac.jp

Lecture Schedule Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5.

Session Date & time Instructors Topics

.eJ-L Junl (Mon)5th period Koichiro Usuku Introduction and orientation of this course
.eEJ-0 Jun 8 (Mon) 5th period CITI Japan Responsible attitude of research, etc.
.eEJ-0 Jun 15 (Mon) 4th period CITI Japan Misappropriation, Conflict of Interest, etc.
.eEJ-0 Jun 22 (Mon) 4th period CITI Japan Peer Review, etc.

.eEJ-0 Jun 29 (Mon) 4th period CITI Japan Handling of Public Funds, etc.

.eEJ-0Jul 6 (Mon) 4th period CITI Japan Personal Information, Informed Consent, etc.
.eJ-0 Jul 13 (Mon) 4th period Koichiro Usuku Health care system in Japan and in the world

t Session 7. These face-to-face lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by using an e-learning system(Moodle).

.eEJ-0 Jul 27 (Mon)  4th period Koichiro Usuku Clinical research using patients records, etc.
.eE-0 Aug 3 (Mon) 4th period Koichiro Usuku  Future prospects of Electronic medical records
eJ-0 Clinical research and data ware house
.eE-L Aug 10 (Mon) 4th period Shunji Kasaoka Emergency Medical Service System

.eEJ-L Aug 17 (Mon)4th period Shunji Kasaoka Rost-Cardae Arrest Syndrome
Disaster Medicine
.eJ-L  Aug 24 (Mon)4th period Shupp-Kasaeka General Medicine
tChanged the Instructor: Matsui
1 Session10 12 These face-to-face lecture.
.ed-&  Aug 31(Mon) 4th period Yasuhiro Kadooka Step up Lecture for Research Ethics (1)
.ed-L  Sep 7 (Mon) 4th period Yasuhiro Kadooka Step up Lecture for Research Ethics (2)
Sep 14 (Mon)4th period Yasuhiro Kadooka Step up Lecture for Research Ethics (3)
1 Session 13 15. These e-learning system lecture will not be conducted.
Please take the lecture by only face-to-face lecture.

4" period 15:00 16:30
5Mperiod 16:45 18:15
6" period 18:30 20:00
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